Bulletin of Information for
Recruitment                               of Teaching Posts
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)
 (B Grade, NAAC Accredited)
Website: www.cdlu.ac.in
 Page 1 of 21
CONTENTS

by the University will be made or accepted in this regard.
Please ensure that the candidature depends on filling up of online application form and
submitting the visible/legible/readable printouts of the online application form on or before
the due date.
Page 4 of 21
SUBJECT-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF POSTS
Teaching Post(s)
PROFESSOR
Pay Scale: Academic Level-14 with entry pay of Rs. 1,44,200/-
Department Post
Code
Number of   Vacancies Advt. No.
Chemistry 44 01-PwBD
(Deaf and Hard Hearing)
ET-44/2022
Commerce 45 01-UR ET-45/2022
Economics 46 01-UR ET-46/2022
Education 47 01-SC ET-47/2022
Food Science & Technology 48 01-UR ET-48/2022
Geography 49 01-UR ET-49/2022
Hindi 50 01-UR ET-50/2022
Law 51 01-SC ET-51/2022
Physics 52 01-UR ET-52/2022
USGS (Computer Science & Engineering) 53 01-UR ET-53/2022
Business Administration 54 01-UR ET-54/2022
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
Pay Scale: Academic Level-13-A with entry pay of Rs. 1,31,400/-
Department Post
Code
Number of
Vacancies
Advt. No.
Botany 55 01-PwBD
(Deaf and Hard Hearing)
ET-55/2022
Business Administration 56 02
(01-UR and 01-BC-B)
ET-56/2022
Chemistry 57 02
(01-UR and 01-SC)
ET-57/2022
Commerce 58 01-SC ET-58/2022
Computer Science & Engineering 59 01-UR ET-59/2022
Energy & Environmental Sciences 60 01-UR ET-60/2022
Food Science & Technology  61 02
(01-EWS and 01-UR)
ET-61/2022
History & Archaeology 62 01-SC ET-62/2022
Journalism & Mass Communication 63 01-UR ET-63/2022
Law 64 02
(01-BC-A and 01-UR)
ET-64/2022
Mathematics 65 01-EWS ET-65/2022
Physics 66 02
(01-UR and 01-BC-A)
ET-66/2022
Punjabi 67 01-SC ET-67/2022
Sanskrit 68 01-SC ET-68/2022
USGS (Commerce) 69 01-UR ET-69/2022
Zoology 70 01-UR ET-70/2022
Page 5 of 21
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR –
Pay Scale: Academic Level-10 with entry pay of Rs. 57,700/-
Department Post
Code
Number of
Vacancies
Advt. No.
Biotechnology 71 02
{01-PwBD
(Deaf and Hard Hearing)
and
01-BC-A}
ET-71/2022
Botany 72 01-BC-B ET-72/2022
Computer Science & Engineering 73 02
(01-SC and 01-UR)
ET-73/2022
Economics 74 01-SC ET-74/2022
Food Science & Technology 75 01-SC ET-75/2022
Education 76 01-UR ET-76/2022
English & Foreign Languages (English) 77 02-UR ET-77/2022
Geography 78 01-UR ET-78/2022
Law 79 01-UR ET-79/2022
Mathematics 80 01-BC-A ET-80/2022
Music 81 02
(01-SC and *01-EWS)
ET-81/2022
Physical Education 82 01-UR ET-82/2022
Public Administration  83 01-SC ET-83/2022
USGS (Commerce) 84-A 01-UR ET-84-A/2022
USGS (Mathematics) 84-B 01-EWS ET-84-B/2022
USGS (Physics) 84-C 01-Gen.(ESM) ET-84-C/2022
Zoology 85 01-UR ET-85/2022
Notes:
1. The number of posts advertised may increase or decrease, including the complete
withdrawal of the Advertisement without assigning and conveying any reason.
2. The reservation has been given as per State Govt. Reservation Policy. However, the